Grade Level Student Fees

Pre-School
K

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Consumables:

$75

$100 Consumables;
$100 Consumables;
$100 Consumables;
$100 Consumables;
$100 Consumables;
$100 Consumables;
$100 Consumables;

Workbooks, Instructional Resources, etc

Online Subscriptions:

K-3 (Dreambox, Licenses, Lexia, Mystery Science, Brain Pop, etc)

Elementary Fees 2023-2024

Online subscriptions
Online subscriptions
Online subscriptions
Online subscriptions
Online subscriptions
Online subscriptions
Online subscriptions
Online subscriptions

4-6 (Dreambox, Licenses, Mystery Science, Brain Pop, etc)

Technology:

$85- Tech Fee (3rd-6th)

$50 - Tech Fee (K-2nd)

$50 Tech Fee
$50 Tech Fee
$50 Tech Fee
$85 Tech Fee
$85 Tech Fee
$85 Tech Fee +
$85 Tech Fee +

$25 Science/STEM Consumable
$25 Science/STEM Consumable

Extra Curricular
Cross Country
Volleyball

Basketball

Odyssey of the Mind
KUNA

Girls on the Run
Academic Team

Cheer
Chess Club

Total

$75
$150
$150
$150
$185
$185
$210
$210

$45
$75
$85
$40
$250
$170 max (sliding scale)
$35

TBD
$35



