			Elementary	Elementary Fees 2023-2024							
Grade Level	Student Fees									Total	
Pre-School	\$75		Online subse	criptions						\$75	
K	\$100	Consumables;	Online subscriptions		\$50 Tech Fee					\$150	
1st	\$100	Consumables;	Online subscriptions		\$50 Tech Fee					\$150	
2nd	\$100	Consumables;	Online subscriptions		\$50 Tech Fee					\$150	
3rd	\$100	Consumables;	Online subscriptions		\$85 Tech Fee					\$185	
4th	\$100	Consumables;	Online subscriptions		\$85 Tech Fee					\$185	
5th	\$100	Consumables;	Online subscriptions		\$85 Tech Fee +	\$25 Science/STEM Consumable				\$210	
6th	\$100	Consumables;	Online subse	criptions	\$85 Tech Fee +	\$25 Science/S	STEM Consumable			\$210	
Consumable	s:										
Workbooks, I	nstructional F	Resources, etc									
								Extra Curricular			
Online Subscriptions:							Cross Country		\$45		
K-3 (Dreambox, Licenses, Lexia, Mystery		Science, Bra	in Pop, etc)				Volleyball		\$75		
4-6 (Dreamb	ox, Licenses,	Mystery Scien	ce, Brain Pop	, etc)				Basketball		\$85	
								Odyssey of th	e Mind	\$40	
Technology:								KUNA		\$250	
\$85- Tech Fe	(3rd-6th)							Girls on the Run		\$170 max (sliding scale)	
								Academic Tea	am	\$35	
\$50 - Tech Fe	e (K-2nd)							Cheer		TBD	
								Chess Club		\$35	